Y Series
Patch
Fittings
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
P-020 P-020 P-020 P-022
884-20 Pivot 884-20 Pivot 884-20 Pivot Transom Closer
L-020 S-050
P-010 L-010 P-010 L-010 L-010 P-010 P-010 L-010

Accessories
Typical Installation Details
How to Order
e.g
P10 US32D
Finish
US32D- Satin Stainless Steel
Model No:
Top Door Patch to suit 15 mm pivot
Satin Stainless Steel finish
P010  P020  P030
P040  P041L P041R
P060  P061   L010
L020  S030   985-35 TGL502-15
PS020 x US32D
x
Model No: TLG 502-15
Model No: 985-35
Product Discription:
Product Discription:
TLG 502-15 Top Pivot - 15 mm Dia
985-35 Yale Heavy Duty Bottom Pivot
Patch Fittings
149
146
161
R
80
68
3736 R5
5
Ø20
P010, 020, 030  Top, bottom and over panel patch cutout.
P040 Over panel and side panel with 15 mm pivot glass cutout.
1
363-Ø20
36 36
LWP060
73
36
R
80 37
68
146
161
73
36
36
Ø20
Ø20
R55
Ø20 1
1
R10
1045A-B 30
73
36
60
30
146
68
A
161
B
R5536
R
80 37
3-Ø20
36